
No First Name - Last Name Team Name Gender

1 SHAMSUDDIN - BIN AHMAD Barebow Malaysia MALE

2 Muhammad Amir Aiman - Muhammad Faiz Mae Barebow Malaysia MALE

3 Nor Idzuwan - Mohammad Barebow Malaysia MALE

4 SAHAIRY - B HARUN Barebow Malaysia MALE

5 Neng Kiong - Pang Barebow Malaysia MALE

6 Mohd Yatim - Bin Hj Dris Barebow Malaysia MALE

7 Mohd Fahmi - Bin Fadzil Barebow Malaysia MALE

8 MOHD SAHARUDDIN - BIN HASSAN Barebow Malaysia MALE

9 Mohammad Fitri Iskandar - bin Mohd Yazid Barebow Malaysia MALE

10 SAID HAWA - BIN MOHD SALLEH Barebow Malaysia MALE

11 MOHD. ZULLHANNIZAM - B. MOHAMAD ALI BOHAN Barebow Malaysia MALE

12 MUHAMMAD IDHAM LIHAN - BIN ABDULLAH Barebow Malaysia MALE

13 Mohd Farid - bin Mohd Idris Barebow Malaysia MALE

14 Azarudin - Ali Barebow Malaysia MALE

15 Darren - How Jin Aik Barebow Malaysia MALE

16 MUHAMMAD MUSTAQQIM - BIN ROSMAN Barebow Malaysia MALE

17 MOHD ABID RABBANI - BIN KHALIB Barebow Malaysia MALE

18 Mohamed Ali - bin Spawi Barebow Malaysia MALE

19 Mohd Yazid - Bin Ismail Barebow Malaysia MALE

20 MUHAMMAD HIFZHUDDIN - BIN ZAIDI Barebow Malaysia MALE

21 MOHD YUSRI - BIN ABDUL WAHAB Barebow Malaysia MALE

22 Ahmad Riyadh - bin Abu Bakar Barebow Malaysia MALE

23 HATRIHALOBOR - BIN ASMAWI Barebow Malaysia MALE

24 Mohd Zul Azzeriq - Bin Esmail Barebow Malaysia MALE

25 Argus - bin Md Yusof Barebow Malaysia MALE

26 ANDI PUTRA - BIN ABD RAHMAN Barebow Malaysia MALE

27 Mohd Pakhrurazi - bin Mohd Sharif Barebow Malaysia MALE

28 Abdul Azim - bin Abdul Aziz Barebow Malaysia MALE

29 NORHISYAM - BIN ISMAIL Barebow Malaysia MALE

30 Nor Azizan - bin Tarja Barebow Malaysia MALE

31 SHARIFAH NORASHIAH - BINTI WAN SALLEH Barebow Malaysia FEMALE

32 MARDIYAH - BINTI MANSOR Barebow Malaysia FEMALE

33 Haniza - Rahim Barebow Malaysia FEMALE

34 NADIA - BINTI JUHARI Barebow Malaysia FEMALE

35 AZURA - BINTI MOHAMAD Barebow Malaysia FEMALE

36 NUR EFFANIZA - BINTI TAHAR Barebow Malaysia FEMALE

37 NORLIANA - SULAIMAN Barebow Malaysia FEMALE

38 Razali - bin Rabu Barebow Malaysia MALE

39 NUR AZIMAH - BINTI SHAARANI Barebow Malaysia FEMALE

40 NORADILADEEJA - BINTI AHMAD Barebow Malaysia FEMALE

41  NOR ANIZAN - BINTI ZAINUDDIN Barebow Malaysia FEMALE

42 NORHIZAWATI - BINTI ABDUL WAHID Barebow Malaysia FEMALE

43 Ely Juani - binti Mohamad Johari Barebow Malaysia FEMALE

44 Noreza - binti Mohamed Zainudin Barebow Malaysia FEMALE

45 Sarymah - Binti Jusoh Barebow Malaysia FEMALE

46 NURAKMAL ZAIDAH - BINTI SAHARUDDIN Barebow Malaysia FEMALE

47 ASLINA - BINTI TAHIDOL ASMAK Barebow Malaysia FEMALE

48 ZURAINI - BINTI ASNAN Barebow Malaysia FEMALE

49 Badarul Hisam - Mohamed Kassim Barebow Malaysia MALE

50 Muhd Zulnuarnis - Ismail Barebow Malaysia MALE

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS - INTERNATIONAL
(excluding Indonesia Participants)



51 AZIZULLAH BIN MOHD RAPINI Barebow Malaysia MALE

52 Jimmy Chew @ Zaini - Bin Hasbollah Barebow Malaysia MALE

53 Jamli - Mohamed Barebow Malaysia MALE

54 Zainal Habsahli - B Zainal Abidin Barebow Malaysia MALE

55 LU DAXING Barebow China - Zhendan MALE

56 ZHANG ZHIWEI Barebow China - Zhendan MALE

57 LUO YANG Barebow China - Zhendan MALE

58 WANG XINGMIN Barebow China - Zhendan MALE

59 YAN XUEJIAO Barebow China - Zhendan FEMALE

60 HE HUANXIAOXIONG Barebow China - Zhendan MALE

61 LI SIHUI Barebow China - Zhendan FEMALE

62 GOU XUE Barebow China - Zhendan FEMALE

63 ZHAO HANYU Barebow China - Zhendan MALE

64 HAO MING Barebow China - Zhendan MALE

65 WANG LIANG Barebow China - Zhendan MALE

66 ZHOU CHE Barebow China - Zhendan MALE

67 WANG JIN Barebow China - Zhendan MALE

68 DING SIYANG Barebow China - Zhendan MALE

69 WANG LEI Barebow China - Zhendan MALE

70 ZHANG SHENGFENG Barebow China - Zhendan MALE

71 XU MING Barebow China - Zhendan MALE

72 MENG XINGGANG Barebow China - Zhendan MALE

73 YE SHENGMAO Barebow China - Zhendan MALE

74 DONG YUXI Barebow China - Zhendan FEMALE

75 ZHEN JUN Barebow China - Zhendan MALE

76 PAN YANGTONG Barebow China - Zhendan MALE

77 Watcharapong Noimunwai Thailand Barebow MALE

78 Supin Smitkestrin Thailand Barebow MALE

79 Paponvich Chattrapronvichian Thailand Barebow MALE

80 Somsak Mayau Thailand Barebow MALE

81 Nawaruj Hirano Thailand Barebow MALE

82 Akarin Wangbua Thailand Barebow MALE

83 Chalongwong Manakit Thailand Barebow MALE

84 Pattamawadee Yuenprakon Thailand Barebow FEMALE

85 Sayumporn Singthong Thailand Barebow FEMALE

86 Kewalee Kaewsrion Thailand Barebow FEMALE

87 Kanthaphong Bunvisitkul Thailand Barebow MALE

88 Jetsarit Yodkam Thailand Barebow MALE

89 Anucha Pornsirijanya Thailand Barebow MALE

90 Supakan Ketmak Thailand Barebow FEMALE

91 Kanokwan Pratumanont Thailand Barebow FEMALE

92 Khairul Ariffin Baha Barebow Brunei Darussalam MALE

93 Md Noorizan Abdullah Manggai Barebow Brunei Darussalam MALE

94 Mona Fransiska Hutagaol Barebow Singapore - SE FEMALE

95 Mohamad Rashid Bin Othman Barebow Singapore - SE MALE

96 Mohamad Zaid Bin Mohamed Yusoff Barebow Singapore - SE MALE

97 Tien Yong - TEH Barebow Singapore - TBAC MALE

98 Yoke Ping- BOEY Barebow Singapore - TBAC FEMALE

99 Nam Fatt - NG Barebow Singapore - TBAC MALE

100 Tat Kin - CHAN Barebow Singapore - TBAC MALE

101 Shaun Say Kong - CHNG Barebow Singapore - TBAC MALE

102 Chee Peow - OH Barebow Singapore - TBAC MALE

103 Lai Fong - YIP Barebow Singapore - TBAC FEMALE

104 Jocelyn Luan Eng - LOW Barebow Singapore - TBAC FEMALE

105 Gary Koon Leong - ANG Barebow Singapore - TBAC MALE

106 See Wee - YEO Barebow Singapore - TBAC MALE

107 Li Ping - YEO Barebow Singapore - TBAC FEMALE

108 Josiah - CHUA Barebow Singapore - TBAC MALE

109 Yit Har – CHAN Barebow Singapore - TBAC FEMALE



110 See Chuan - ANG Barebow Singapore - TBAC MALE

111 Makoto OTSUBO Barebow Japan MALE

112 Toshifumi MAKITA Barebow Japan MALE

113 Igede Wiriyanta Barebow Japan MALE

114 Saburo KAWAMURA Barebow Japan MALE

115 Hiroshi MATSUURA Barebow Japan MALE

116 Hiromi ENDO Barebow Japan FEMALE

117 FRANCISCO NARANJILLA Philippine Barebow MALE

118 ELIZER JUNIOR ViLLAROSA Philippine Barebow MALE

119 JOSE CARLOS CESAR LOMOTAN Philippine Barebow MALE

120 JOSE MARTI BARTOLOME Philippine Barebow MALE

121 MARK HENRY WEE Philippine Barebow MALE

122 JOSEPH TAN Philippine Barebow MALE

123 NICO ANTONIO SERAFIN Philippine Barebow MALE

124 JONATHAN REX JOSOL Philippine Barebow MALE

125 DEM PARAGAMAC Philippine Barebow MALE

126 VICTOR MICHAEL ROJAS Philippine Barebow MALE

127 JOSE BLAIRE EJERCITO Philippine Barebow MALE

128 KENNETH MARLOWE TAN Philippine Barebow MALE

129 LUIS TIMOTHY FUENTES Philippine Barebow MALE

130 ISABEL NARANJILLA Philippine Barebow FEMALE

131 GABRIELLE BERTHE PRESILLAS Philippine Barebow FEMALE

132 DAISY REE KATE GOMINTONG Philippine Barebow FEMALE

133 GABRIELLE NICOLE LIMLENGCO Philippine Barebow FEMALE

134 ROWENA GALICANO Philippine Barebow FEMALE

135 JOSEPHINE GALICANO Philippine Barebow FEMALE

136 CRISTIN GALICANO Philippine Barebow FEMALE

137 SHIRLYN RAMIREZ Philippine Barebow FEMALE

138 RUCHELLA EJERCITO Philippine Barebow FEMALE

139 LONG Dinh Duc Barebow Vietnam MALE

140 HOA Le Ngoc Barebow Vietnam MALE

141 BINH Bui Thanh Barebow Vietnam MALE

142 LONG Tran Dang Barebow Vietnam MALE

143 MAI Pham Hoang Barebow Vietnam MALE

144 KHOA Ha Minh Barebow Vietnam MALE

145 ANH Do Hoang Barebow Vietnam MALE

146 HUNG Bui Manh Barebow Vietnam MALE

147 KHANH Nguyen Minh Barebow Vietnam MALE

148 ANH Bui Lan Barebow Vietnam FEMALE

149 HANG Nguyen Thi Thu Barebow Vietnam FEMALE

150 MI Do Ha Barebow Vietnam FEMALE

151 UYEN Le Thu Barebow Vietnam FEMALE

152 TRANG Thieu Thi Phuong Barebow Vietnam FEMALE

153 THUY Be Thu Barebow Vietnam FEMALE

154 GIAU Le Thi Ngoc Barebow Vietnam FEMALE

155 CUONG Tran Manh Barebow Vietnam MALE

156 QUOC Nguyen Huynh Tan Barebow Vietnam MALE

157 TRIET Lai Hong Minh Barebow Vietnam MALE

158 VAN Luong Thi Tuyet Barebow Vietnam FEMALE

159 HIEU Pham Trung Barebow Vietnam MALE

160 TUYEN Bui Trong Barebow Vietnam MALE

161 THAO Phan Thi Phuong Barebow Vietnam FEMALE

162 QUAN Nguyen Hong Barebow Vietnam MALE

163 DUNG Nguyen Hoang Barebow Vietnam MALE

164 KESAVAN RAJU Barebow India MALE

165 KANNAN SHANMUGAM Barebow India MALE

166 Sadiq Ali Pakistan Barebow MALE

167 Mushtaq Hussain Pakistan Barebow MALE

168 Muhammad Hadi Pakistan Barebow MALE



MALE 117

FEMALE 51

168

No

1 BM 117

2 BW 51

TOTAL 168

No

1 Barebow Malaysia 54

2 Barebow China - Zhendan 22

3 Thailand Barebow 15

4 Barebow Brunei Darussalam 2

5 Barebow Singapore - SE 3

Barebow Singapore - TBAC 14

6 Barebow Japan 6

7 Philippine Barebow 22

8 Barebow Vietnam 25

9 Barebow India 2

10 Pakistan Barebow 3

Total 168

SUMMARY PER COUNTRY

SUMMARY OF INTERNATIONAL PARTICIPANTS



1 Makoto OTSUBO MALE

Toshifumi MAKITA MALE

Igede Wiriyanta MALE

Hiroshi MATSUURA MALE

2 Watcharapong Noimunwai MALE

Supin Smitkestrin MALE

Anucha Pornsirijanya MALE

Somsak Mayau MALE

3 Nawaruj Hirano MALE

Akarin Wangbua MALE

Paponvich Chattrapronvichian MALE

4 Jetsarit Yodkam MALE

Chalongwong Manakit MALE

Kanthaphong Bunvisitkul MALE

5 ZHOU CHE MALE

WANG JIN MALE

MENG XINGGANG MALE

6 WANG LEI MALE

ZHANG ZHIWEI MALE

LU DAXING MALE

7 WANG XINGMIN MALE

XU MING MALE

ZHANG SHENGFENG MALE

8 HAO MING MALE

WANG LIANG MALE

HE HUANXIAOXIONG MALE

9 DING SIYANG MALE

LUO YANG MALE

ZHAO HANYU MALE

10 FRANCISCO NARANJILLA MALE

ELIZER JUNIOR ViLLAROSA MALE

JOSE CARLOS CESAR LOMOTAN MALE

11 LUIS TIMOTHY FUENTES MALE

JOSEPH TAN MALE

NICO ANTONIO SERAFIN MALE

12 JONATHAN REX JOSOL MALE

DEM PARAGAMAC MALE

VICTOR MICHAEL ROJAS MALE

Barebow Japan

Thailand Barebow-1

Barebow China - Zhendan-3

Barebow China - Zhendan-2

Barebow China - Zhendan-1

Thailand Barebow-3

Thailand Barebow-2

Philippine Barebow-3

Philippine Barebow-2

Philippine Barebow-1

Barebow China - Zhendan-5

Barebow China - Zhendan-4

Team Composition

MAN TEAM



13 JOSE BLAIRE EJERCITO MALE

JOSE MARTI BARTOLOME MALE

KENNETH MARLOWE TAN MALE

14 TRIET Lai Hong Minh MALE

LONG Dinh Duc MALE

HIEU Pham Trung MALE

15 QUOC Nguyen Huynh Tan MALE

CUONG Tran Manh MALE

HIEU Pham Trung MALE

16 BINH Bui Thanh MALE

KHOA Ha Minh MALE

HOA Le Ngoc MALE

LONG Tran Dang MALE

17 QUAN Nguyen Hong MALE

MAI Pham Hoang MALE

ANH Do Hoang MALE

HUNG Bui Manh MALE

18 Tat Kin - CHAN MALE

Chee Peow - OH MALE

See Wee - YEO MALE

Josiah - CHUA MALE

19 Gary Koon Leong - ANG MALE

Shaun Say Kong - CHNG MALE

Tien Yong - TEH MALE

Nam Fatt - NG MALE

20 Sadiq Ali MALE

Mushtaq Hussain MALE

Muhammad Hadi MALE

1 Pattamawadee Yuenprakon FEMALE

Sayumporn Singthong FEMALE

Kewalee Kaewsrion FEMALE

Supakan Ketmak FEMALE

2 YAN XUEJIAO FEMALE

GOU XUE FEMALE

DONG YUXI FEMALE

LI SIHUI FEMALE

3 ISABEL NARANJILLA FEMALE

GABRIELLE BERTHE PRESILLAS FEMALE

DAISY REE KATE GOMINTONG FEMALE

4 GABRIELLE NICOLE LIMLENGCO FEMALE

ROWENA GALICANO FEMALE

JOSEPHINE GALICANO FEMALE

5 CRISTIN GALICANO FEMALE

SHIRLYN RAMIREZ FEMALE

RUCHELLA EJERCITO FEMALE

Pakistan Barebow

Barebow Vietnam-4

Barebow Vietnam-3

Barebow Vietnam-2

Barebow Vietnam-1

Philippine Barebow-4

Barebow Singapore - TBAC-1

Barebow Singapore - TBAC-2

Thailand Barebow-1

Philippine Barebow-1

WOMEN TEAM

Philippine Barebow-2

Philippine Barebow-3

Barebow China - Zhendan-1



6 THUY Be Thu FEMALE

TRANG Thieu Thi Phuong FEMALE

THAO Phan Thi Phuong FEMALE

7 GIAU Le Thi Ngoc FEMALE

VAN Luong Thi Tuyet FEMALE

MI Do Ha FEMALE

8 HANG Nguyen Thi Thu FEMALE

ANH Bui Lan FEMALE

UYEN Le Thu FEMALE

9 Lai Fong - YIP FEMALE

Yoke Ping- BOEY FEMALE

Yit Har – CHAN FEMALE

Jocelyn Luan Eng - LOW FEMALE

1 Makoto OTSUBO MALE

Hiromi ENDO FEMALE

2 Watcharapong Noimunwai MALE

Pattamawadee Yuenprakon FEMALE

3 Somsak Mayau MALE

Sayumporn Singthong FEMALE

4 Jetsarit Yodkam MALE

Kewalee Kaewsrion FEMALE

5 Supin Smitkestrin MALE

Supakan Ketmak FEMALE

6 Anucha Pornsirijanya MALE

Kanokwan Pratumanont FEMALE

7 WANG LEI MALE

YAN XUEJIAO FEMALE

8 WANG JIN MALE

DONG YUXI FEMALE

9 ZHANG ZHIWEI MALE

GOU XUE FEMALE

10 YE SHENGMAO MALE

LI SIHUI FEMALE

11 FRANCISCO NARANJILLA MALE

ISABEL NARANJILLA FEMALE

12 ELIZER JUNIOR ViLLAROSA MALE

GABRIELLE BERTHE PRESILLAS FEMALE

13 JOSE CARLOS CESAR LOMOTAN MALE

DAISY REE KATE GOMINTONG FEMALE

Barebow Singapore - TBAC-1

Barebow Vietnam-3

Barebow China - Zhendan-3

Barebow China - Zhendan-4

Philippine Barebow-1

Philippine Barebow-2

Philippine Barebow-3

Thailand Barebow-3

Thailand Barebow-4

Thailand Barebow-5

Barebow China - Zhendan-1

Barebow China - Zhendan-2

Barebow Japan

Thailand Barebow-1

Thailand Barebow-2

MIX TEAM

Barebow Vietnam-1

Barebow Vietnam-2



14 JOSE MARTI BARTOLOME MALE

GABRIELLE NICOLE LIMLENGCO FEMALE

15 JOSEPH TAN MALE

ROWENA GALICANO FEMALE

16 NICO ANTONIO SERAFIN MALE

CRISTIN GALICANO FEMALE

17 JONATHAN REX JOSOL MALE

JOSEPHINE GALICANO FEMALE

18 DEM PARAGAMAC MALE

SHIRLYN RAMIREZ FEMALE

19 VICTOR MICHAEL ROJAS MALE

RUCHELLA EJERCITO FEMALE

20 Tat Kin - CHAN MALE

Yit Har – CHAN FEMALE

21 Tien Yong - TEH MALE

Yoke Ping- BOEY FEMALE

22 Gary Koon Leong - ANG MALE

Jocelyn Luan Eng - LOW FEMALE

23 See Wee - YEO MALE

Li Ping - YEO FEMALE

24 Chee Peow - OH MALE

Lai Fong - YIP FEMALE

OFFICIAL Name Remarks

1 Panitnun Chavengsatapon non athlete

Thithiwit Ketmak non athlete

2 Barebow India NANDHKUMAR SELLAPPAN non athlete

3 Barebow Japan OTSUBO Makoto

4 Barebow China - Zhendan ZHANG ZHIWEI

5 Barebow Malaysia Ahmad Riyadh bin Abu Bakar

MARK HENRY WEE

GINO JOSE PRESILLAS non athlete

CIELO NARANJILLA non athlete

7 Barebow Vietnam TRIET Lai Hong Minh

8 Barebow Brunei Darussalam Khairul Ariffin Baha

Barebow Singapore - TBAC Tien Yong - TEH

Barebow Singapore - SE Rashid

10 Sadiq Ali

Sibtain Hyder non athlete

Saqib Haider non athlete

Philippine Barebow-9

9

Barebow Singapore - TBAC-1

Barebow Singapore - TBAC-2

Barebow Singapore - TBAC-3

Barebow Singapore - TBAC-4

Barebow Singapore - TBAC-5

Thailand Barebow

Philippine Barebow6

Pakistan

Philippine Barebow-4

Philippine Barebow-5

Philippine Barebow-6

Philippine Barebow-7

Philippine Barebow-8


